Course Name Course Title Amount

AC-510 Managerial Accounting $55.00
AC-520 Advanced Financial Account & Reporting $55.00
AC-525 Accounting Systems Analysis & Control $55.00
AC-530 Accounting Theory $55.00
AC-540 Advanced Cost/Management Accounting $55.00
AC-550 Government & Nonprofit Accounting $55.00
AC-560 International Acct Standards/Reporting $55.00
AC-598 Project | $55.00
BA-500 Business Seminar $55.00
BA-501 Foundations of Business $55.00
BA-505 Fundraising for Profit & Non-Profit Orga $55.00
BA-506 Grant Writing & Contract Administration $55.00
BA-507 Independent Study $55.00
BA-508 Special Topics $55.00
BA-550 Current Issues/International Business $55.00
BA-560 Comparative Bus Law & Ethics $55.00
BA-580 Business Analytics and Intelligence $55.00
BA-598 Project | $55.00
BQ-570 Research Methods and Design $55.00
BQ-571 Statistical Analysis $55.00
BY-101L Introductory Biology | Lab $100.00
CD-530 Intro to Computing and Data Analysis $55.00
CD-531 Computing and Data Mining $55.00

CD-532 Artificial Intelligence $55.00



CD-533
CD-534
CD-598
CE-419
CE-519
CIS-598
CIS-599
CO-509
CO-542
CO-548
CO-549
CO-558
CO-559
CO-569
CO-579
CO-589
CO-590
CO-724
CO-725
CO-726
CO-727
CS-520
CS-540
CS-570

CS-580

Environment/Methods of Big Data Analysis
Database Management Systems

Project |

Internship,Early Childhood Dev NonCERTyEducation

Internship in Early Childhood Education
Project |

Project Il

Pre-Practicum in Counseling W/ Residency
Career Development and Counseling
Practicum in School Counseling

Intern Clinical Mental Health Counsel |
Prac/Clinical Mental Health Counseling
Internship in Counseling |

Internship in Counseling Il

Internship in School Counseling
Intern/Clinical Mental Health Counsel

Intern Clinical Mental Health Counsel II
Adv Sem: Ldrshp/Advocacy/Couns/Rural Set
Legal,ethical,profession Iss/Rural Couns
Couns Diverse Populations/Rural Setting
Critical Iss in Coun in a Rural Setting
Social/Organiz Iss in Inforamtion System
Knowledge Mgmt and Business Intelligence
Emerging Technologies

Globalization and Technology

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$300.00
$50.00
$150.00
$300.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$55.00



CS-598
CY-510
CY-511
CY-512
CY-513
CY-514
CY-598
DIS-711
DIS-712
DIS-713
DIS-714
DISS-701
DISS-702
DISS-703
DISS-704
DISS-705
EC-500
EC-510
ED-303
ED-333
ED-335
ED-336
ED-387
ED-400

ED-409

Project

Cybersecurity and Society

Cybersecurity Org Policy/Management Iss
Cybercrime and Legal Issues
Software/Systems Reliabililty and Safety
Globalism, Cybersecurity, and Cybercrime
Project |

App Dissertation I-Prospectus

App Dissertation li-Proposal Development
Appl Dissertation lii-Proposal

App Dissertation 1V-Appl Diss

Applied Dissertation I-Prospectus

App Dissertation II-Proposal Developmen
Applied Dissertation IlI-Proposal

Applied Dissertation 1V-App Dissertat
Continuing Disseration V

Managerial Economics

Financial and Economic Analysis
Secondary/Physical Educ Classroom Mgmt
Reading Methods Secondary/P-12

Field Experiences | (P/12)

Field Experiences Il (P/12)

Methods of Teaching Health
Measurement and Assessment

Internship, Pre-School Through GradeyTwelve

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00



ED-435
ED-436
ED-500
ED-501
ED-505
ED-509
ED-533
ED-582
ED-583
ED-584
ED-585
ED-586
ED-587
ED-701
ED-702
ED-703
ED-704
ED-705
ED-706
ED-707
ED-797
ED-798
EE-301
EE-303

EE-328

Field Experiences Il (P-12)

Field Experiences IV (P/12)

Foundations of Education

Educational Planning

Technology and Education

Internship in Teaching (P-12)

Reading Methods Secondary/ P-12
Methods of Teaching Language Arts
Methods of Teaching Mathematics
Methods of Teaching Physical Education
Methods of Teaching Science

Methods of Teaching Social Science
Methods of Teaching Health

Applied Dissertation Seminar
Challenges in Rural Education
Leadership for Organizational Change
Advanced Qualitative Research
Advanced Quantitative Research |
Advanced Quantitative Research Il
Family Eng/Partnership Dev in Rural Educ
Independent Study in Education
Selected Topics in Education

Reading Foundations

Classroom Management/Elem TeachersyTeachers

Elementary Field Experiences |

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00



EE-428
EE-500
EE-523
EI-520
EI-530
EI-540
EI-550
EI-560
EI-598
EI-720
EI-730
EI-740
EI-750
FI-507
FI-508
FI-511
FI-513
FI-514
FI-550
FI-551
FI-553
FI-598
HC-501
HC-502

HC-503

Elementary Field Experiences I
Teaching Reading

Mathematics in the Elementary School
Business Model Design & Innovation
Social Entrepreneurship

Global Entrepreneurship & Innovation
Cross-Cultural Innovation Management
Venture Capital

Project |

Social Entrepren/Social Franchising
Strategic Planning/Economic Development
Resource Management in Rural Business
Rural Business Startup:App-Based Course
Independent Study in Finance

Special Topics in Finance

Behav Finance/Organizational Decisions
Financial Management

Non-Profit Financial Management
Internatioal Finance and Capital Markets
International Finan Statement Analysis
Fund of Risk Management/Insurance
Project |

Current Issues in Healthcare Administrat
Role of the Healthcare Administrator

Healthcare Law, Ethics, and Policy

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$55.00



HC-504
HC-505
HC-506
HC-598
HEA-598
HRM-501
HRM-502
HRM-503
HRM-504
HRM-505
HRM-506
HRM-598
IL-578
IL-579
LM-569
MG-515
MG-540
MG-550
MG-560
MG-575
MG-580
MG-590
MG-598
MK-500

MK-505

Healthcare Information Systems

Hlthcare Systems, Insur, & Managed Care
Healthcare Economics & Finance

Project |

Project |

Employment Law

Strategic Planning and Staffing
Compensation and Benefits

Labor Relations/Union Contract Negotiat
Health, Safety, Divers,work-Life Balance
Strategic Human Resource Mgmt Capstone
Project |

Instructional Leadership Internship
Instruct Leadership Internship/Residency
Internship in Library Media

Operations and Project Management
Human Resources Management
Entrepreneurship

International Management

Operations Management Research
Transformational Leadership

Strategic Management and Business Policy
Project |

Marketing Management

Event Marketing

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$55.00



MK-511
MK-512
MK-520
MK-540
MK-550
MK-580
MK-590
MK-598
RB-501
RB-502
RB-504
RB-511
RB-530
RB-598
RB-599
RB-701
RB-702
RB-703
RB-704
RB-705
RB-706
RB-707
RB-708
RB-709

RB-710

Behavioral Marketing and Advertising
Electronic Branding and Strategy

Sales Management

Digital Marketing Analytics

International Marketing

Marketing Research

Strategic Marketing

Project |

Challenges in Rural Bus Management
Ethics & Legal Issues in Common Business
Social & Organization Issue in Rural Bus
Rural Entrepreneurial Ecosystem

Strategic Managment in Rural Communities
Project

Thesis in Rural Business

Challenges in Rural Business Management
Ethics in Rural Business & Leadership

Adv Top/Rural Enrepreneurial Finance
Social/Organizational Issue in Rural Bus
Advanced Qualitative Research

Advanced Quantitative Research

Stat Analysis: Research Methods & Design
Design Thinking and Innovation
Understand Rural Dev/Rural Sourcing

Seminar in Rural Communities

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00



RB-711
RB-712
RE-700
RE-701
RE-702
RE-703
RE-704
RE-705
RE-706
RE-707
RE-710
RE-716
RE-717
RE-718
RE-720
RE-734
RE-735
RE-736
RE-737
RL-720
RL-730
RL-740
RL-750
SE-301

SE-303

Rural Entrepreneurical Ecosystem

Civic & Community Networks & Leadership
Strategic Planning in a Rural Setting
Benchmark Cases in Rural Education
Politics of Education in a Rural Setting
Build Strong Culture/Climate in Rural Ed
Place-Based Education/Service Learning
Ethical Leadership

Org Finance/Management in Rural Setting
Critical Issues in Administration/Superv
Advanced Rural Research

Teaching, Learning, & Lead Rural Setting
Technologies & Creative Learning
Leading Classroom Diagnostic & Intervent
Ind Develop Design for Teacher Leaders
College Teaching

Organization & Admin/Rural Higher Educ
High Ed Finane/Policy in a Rural Setting
Critical Issues in Higher Education
Human Resource Management

Strategic Mgmt in Rural Communities
Transformational Leadship & Government

Seminar in Transformational/Rural Leader

Intro Collaborative Teach in Special EdyBehavior Disabilities

Behavior Management in the Classroom

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00



SE-328
SE-428
SE-451

SE-552

SE-554
SE-563
SE-567
SE-569
SE-570
SEC-311
SEC-324
SEC-415

SED-400

Special Education Field Experiences |
Special Education Field Experiences Il
Method Teach Special Ed K-12

Methods Collaborative Teacher/Spe Ed K-6

Methods/Collaborative Tchr/Spec Ed 6-12yTeacher/Special Education
6-12

Single Case Design Resear & Exper Design
Method/Tech Focus Autism Spec Disorder
Behavioral Approach to Communication
Practicum in ABA

Effective Classroom Mgmt & Organization
Field Experiences IlI

Field Experiences IV

Measurement & Assessment

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00



