Course Name	Course Title	Amount
AC-510	Managerial Accounting	\$55.00
AC-520	Advanced Financial Account & Reporting	\$55.00
AC-525	Accounting Systems Analysis & Control	\$55.00
AC-530	Accounting Theory	\$55.00
AC-540	Advanced Cost/Management Accounting	\$55.00
AC-550	Government & Nonprofit Accounting	\$55.00
AC-560	International Acct Standards/Reporting	\$55.00
AC-598	Project I	\$55.00
BA-500	Business Seminar	\$55.00
BA-501	Foundations of Business	\$55.00
BA-505	Fundraising for Profit & Non-Profit Orga	\$55.00
BA-506	Grant Writing & Contract Administration	\$55.00
BA-507	Independent Study	\$55.00
BA-508	Special Topics	\$55.00
BA-550	Current Issues/International Business	\$55.00
BA-560	Comparative Bus Law & Ethics	\$55.00
BA-580	Business Analytics and Intelligence	\$55.00
BA-598	Project I	\$55.00
BQ-570	Research Methods and Design	\$55.00
BQ-571	Statistical Analysis	\$55.00
BY-101L	Introductory Biology I Lab	\$100.00
CD-530	Intro to Computing and Data Analysis	\$55.00
CD-531	Computing and Data Mining	\$55.00
CD-532	Artificial Intelligence	\$55.00

CD-533	Environment/Methods of Big Data Analysis	\$55.00
CD-534	Database Management Systems	\$55.00
CD-598	Project I	\$55.00
CE-419	Internship, Early Childhood Dev NonCERTý Education	\$50.00
CE-519	Internship in Early Childhood Education	\$50.00
CIS-598	Project I	\$55.00
CIS-599	Project II	\$55.00
CO-509	Pre-Practicum in Counseling W/ Residency	\$300.00
CO-542	Career Development and Counseling	\$50.00
CO-548	Practicum in School Counseling	\$150.00
CO-549	Intern Clinical Mental Health Counsel I	\$300.00
CO-558	Prac/Clinical Mental Health Counseling	\$150.00
CO-559	Internship in Counseling I	\$50.00
CO-569	Internship in Counseling II	\$50.00
CO-579	Internship in School Counseling	\$300.00
CO-589	Intern/Clinical Mental Health Counsel	\$300.00
CO-590	Intern Clinical Mental Health Counsel II	\$300.00
CO-724	Adv Sem: Ldrshp/Advocacy/Couns/Rural Set	\$75.00
CO-725	Legal,ethical,profession Iss/Rural Couns	\$75.00
CO-726	Couns Diverse Populations/Rural Setting	\$75.00
CO-727	Critical Iss in Coun in a Rural Setting	\$75.00
CS-520	Social/Organiz Iss in Inforamtion System	\$55.00
CS-540	Knowledge Mgmt and Business Intelligence	\$55.00
CS-570	Emerging Technologies	\$55.00
CS-580	Globalization and Technology	\$55.00

CS-598	Project	\$55.00
CY-510	Cybersecurity and Society	\$55.00
CY-511	Cybersecurity Org Policy/Management Iss	\$55.00
CY-512	Cybercrime and Legal Issues	\$55.00
CY-513	Software/Systems Reliabililty and Safety	\$55.00
CY-514	Globalism, Cybersecurity, and Cybercrime	\$55.00
CY-598	Project I	\$55.00
DIS-711	App Dissertation I-Prospectus	\$300.00
DIS-712	App Dissertation Ii-Proposal Development	\$300.00
DIS-713	Appl Dissertation lii-Proposal	\$300.00
DIS-714	App Dissertation IV-Appl Diss	\$300.00
DISS-701	Applied Dissertation I-Prospectus	\$300.00
DISS-702	App Dissertation II-Proposal Developmen	\$300.00
DISS-703	Applied Dissertation III-Proposal	\$300.00
DISS-704	Applied Dissertation IV-App Dissertat	\$300.00
DISS-705	Continuing Disseration V	\$300.00
EC-500	Managerial Economics	\$55.00
EC-510	Financial and Economic Analysis	\$55.00
ED-303	Secondary/Physical Educ Classroom Mgmt	\$50.00
ED-333	Reading Methods Secondary/P-12	\$50.00
ED-335	Field Experiences I (P/12)	\$50.00
ED-336	Field Experiences II (P/12)	\$50.00
ED-387	Methods of Teaching Health	\$50.00
ED-400	Measurement and Assessment	\$50.00
ED-409	Internship, Pre-School Through GradeýTwelve	\$50.00

ED-435	Field Experiences III (P-12)	\$50.00
ED-436	Field Experiences IV (P/12)	\$50.00
ED-500	Foundations of Education	\$50.00
ED-501	Educational Planning	\$50.00
ED-505	Technology and Education	\$50.00
ED-509	Internship in Teaching (P-12)	\$50.00
ED-533	Reading Methods Secondary/ P-12	\$50.00
ED-582	Methods of Teaching Language Arts	\$50.00
ED-583	Methods of Teaching Mathematics	\$50.00
ED-584	Methods of Teaching Physical Education	\$50.00
ED-585	Methods of Teaching Science	\$50.00
ED-586	Methods of Teaching Social Science	\$50.00
ED-587	Methods of Teaching Health	\$50.00
ED-701	Applied Dissertation Seminar	\$75.00
ED-702	Challenges in Rural Education	\$75.00
ED-703	Leadership for Organizational Change	\$75.00
ED-704	Advanced Qualitative Research	\$75.00
ED-705	Advanced Quantitative Research I	\$75.00
ED-706	Advanced Quantitative Research II	\$75.00
ED-707	Family Eng/Partnership Dev in Rural Educ	\$75.00
ED-797	Independent Study in Education	\$60.00
ED-798	Selected Topics in Education	\$60.00
EE-301	Reading Foundations	\$50.00
EE-303	Classroom Management/Elem TeachersýTeachers	\$50.00
EE-328	Elementary Field Experiences I	\$50.00

EE-428	Elementary Field Experiences II	\$50.00
EE-500	Teaching Reading	\$50.00
EE-523	Mathematics in the Elementary School	\$50.00
EI-520	Business Model Design & Innovation	\$55.00
EI-530	Social Entrepreneurship	\$55.00
EI-540	Global Entrepreneurship & Innovation	\$55.00
EI-550	Cross-Cultural Innovation Management	\$55.00
EI-560	Venture Capital	\$55.00
EI-598	Project I	\$55.00
EI-720	Social Entrepren/Social Franchising	\$75.00
EI-730	Strategic Planning/Economic Development	\$75.00
EI-740	Resource Management in Rural Business	\$75.00
EI-750	Rural Business Startup:App-Based Course	\$75.00
FI-507	Independent Study in Finance	\$55.00
FI-508	Special Topics in Finance	\$55.00
FI-511	Behav Finance/Organizational Decisions	\$55.00
FI-513	Financial Management	\$55.00
FI-514	Non-Profit Financial Management	\$55.00
FI-550	Internatioal Finance and Capital Markets	\$55.00
FI-551	International Finan Statement Analysis	\$55.00
FI-553	Fund of Risk Management/Insurance	\$55.00
FI-598	Project I	\$55.00
HC-501	Current Issues in Healthcare Administrat	\$55.00
HC-502	Role of the Healthcare Administrator	\$55.00
HC-503	Healthcare Law, Ethics, and Policy	\$55.00

HC-504	Healthcare Information Systems	\$55.00
	·	
HC-505	Hithcare Systems, Insur, & Managed Care	\$55.00
HC-506	Healthcare Economics & Finance	\$55.00
HC-598	Project I	\$55.00
HEA-598	Project I	\$55.00
HRM-501	Employment Law	\$55.00
HRM-502	Strategic Planning and Staffing	\$55.00
HRM-503	Compensation and Benefits	\$55.00
HRM-504	Labor Relations/Union Contract Negotiat	\$55.00
HRM-505	Health, Safety, Divers,work-Life Balance	\$55.00
HRM-506	Strategic Human Resource Mgmt Capstone	\$55.00
HRM-598	Project I	\$55.00
IL-578	Instructional Leadership Internship	\$50.00
IL-579	Instruct Leadership Internship/Residency	\$50.00
LM-569	Internship in Library Media	\$50.00
MG-515	Operations and Project Management	\$55.00
MG-540	Human Resources Management	\$55.00
MG-550	Entrepreneurship	\$55.00
MG-560	International Management	\$55.00
MG-575	Operations Management Research	\$55.00
MG-580	Transformational Leadership	\$55.00
MG-590	Strategic Management and Business Policy	\$55.00
MG-598	Project I	\$55.00
MK-500	Marketing Management	\$55.00
MK-505	Event Marketing	\$55.00

MK-511	Behavioral Marketing and Advertising	\$55.00
MK-512	Electronic Branding and Strategy	\$55.00
MK-520	Sales Management	\$55.00
MK-540	Digital Marketing Analytics	\$55.00
MK-550	International Marketing	\$55.00
MK-580	Marketing Research	\$55.00
MK-590	Strategic Marketing	\$55.00
MK-598	Project I	\$55.00
RB-501	Challenges in Rural Bus Management	\$55.00
RB-502	Ethics & Legal Issues in Common Business	\$55.00
RB-504	Social & Organization Issue in Rural Bus	\$55.00
RB-511	Rural Entrepreneurial Ecosystem	\$55.00
RB-530	Strategic Managment in Rural Communities	\$55.00
RB-598	Project	\$55.00
RB-599	Thesis in Rural Business	\$55.00
RB-701	Challenges in Rural Business Management	\$75.00
RB-702	Ethics in Rural Business & Leadership	\$75.00
RB-703	Adv Top/Rural Enrepreneurial Finance	\$75.00
RB-704	Social/Organizational Issue in Rural Bus	\$75.00
RB-705	Advanced Qualitative Research	\$75.00
RB-706	Advanced Quantitative Research	\$75.00
RB-707	Stat Analysis: Research Methods & Design	\$75.00
RB-708	Design Thinking and Innovation	\$75.00
RB-709	Understand Rural Dev/Rural Sourcing	\$75.00
RB-710	Seminar in Rural Communities	\$75.00

RB-711	Rural Entrepreneurical Ecosystem	\$75.00
RB-712	Civic & Community Networks & Leadership	\$75.00
RE-700	Strategic Planning in a Rural Setting	\$75.00
RE-701	Benchmark Cases in Rural Education	\$75.00
RE-702	Politics of Education in a Rural Setting	\$75.00
RE-703	Build Strong Culture/Climate in Rural Ed	\$75.00
RE-704	Place-Based Education/Service Learning	\$75.00
RE-705	Ethical Leadership	\$75.00
RE-706	Org Finance/Management in Rural Setting	\$75.00
RE-707	Critical Issues in Administration/Superv	\$75.00
RE-710	Advanced Rural Research	\$100.00
RE-716	Teaching, Learning, & Lead Rural Setting	\$75.00
RE-717	Technologies & Creative Learning	\$75.00
RE-718	Leading Classroom Diagnostic & Intervent	\$75.00
RE-720	Ind Develop Design for Teacher Leaders	\$100.00
RE-734	College Teaching	\$75.00
RE-735	Organization & Admin/Rural Higher Educ	\$75.00
RE-736	High Ed Finane/Policy in a Rural Setting	\$75.00
RE-737	Critical Issues in Higher Education	\$75.00
RL-720	Human Resource Management	\$75.00
RL-730	Strategic Mgmt in Rural Communities	\$75.00
RL-740	Transformational Leadship & Government	\$75.00
RL-750	Seminar in Transformational/Rural Leader	\$75.00
SE-301	Intro Collaborative Teach in Special EdýBehavior Disabilities	\$50.00
SE-303	Behavior Management in the Classroom	\$50.00

SE-328	Special Education Field Experiences I	\$50.00
SE-428	Special Education Field Experiences II	\$50.00
SE-451	Method Teach Special Ed K-12	\$50.00
SE-552	Methods Collaborative Teacher/Spe Ed K-6	\$50.00
SE-554	Methods/Collaborative Tchr/Spec Ed 6-12ýTeacher/Special Education 6-12	\$50.00
SE-563	Single Case Design Resear & Exper Design	\$50.00
SE-567	Method/Tech Focus Autism Spec Disorder	\$50.00
SE-569	Behavioral Approach to Communication	\$50.00
SE-570	Practicum in ABA	\$50.00
SEC-311	Effective Classroom Mgmt & Organization	\$50.00
SEC-324	Field Experiences III	\$50.00
SEC-415	Field Experiences IV	\$50.00
SED-400	Measurement & Assessment	\$50.00